
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
10 
47 

111 
73 
30 
23 
45 
21 
11 

9 
33 

175 
91 
77 
15 
87 
89 
22 
67 
78 
90 

122 
69 
41 
83 
44 

147 
88 
60 
94 

261 
125 

4 
27 
17 

Name 
Bollini Frigerio Alessandro 
Betti Christian 
Poschik Tobias 
Maselli Andrea 
Schenini Alessio 
Locatelli Michele 
Premi Alessandro 
Ferrario Luca Dante 
Mazzei Raffaele 
Antonutti Luca 
Pantanella Dario 
Seyffert Jan 
Guerzoni Leonardo 
Dallavalle Massimo 
Grieco Nicolò 
Grieco Matteo 
Majrani Filippo 
Favale Emanuel 
Gioli Antonio 
Schiavone Massimiliano 
Santarsieri Danilo 
Zogler Urlich 
Clementi Simon 
Calloni Andrea 
Di Curzio Daniele 
Macina Roberto 
Lesmo Andrea 
Caldarella Emanuele 
Figliucci Ivan Aldo 
Cipriani Nicolò 
Pittiglio Alessandro 
Fumagalli Federico 
Sammartino Rita 
Dellavedova Federico 
Riva Tiziano 

Class 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 

Club 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 

Best Tm 
1:54.524 
1:55.363 
1:55.716 
1:55.723 
1:55.726 
1:55.730 
1:55.949 
1:56.261 
1:56.400 
1:56.512 
1:56.613 
1:56.739 
1:56.740 
1:56.767 
1:57.048 
1:57.064 
1:57.069 
1:57.123 
1:57.232 
1:57.301 
1:57.486 
1:57.869 
1:58.009 
1:58.751 
1:58.822 
1:58.896 
1:58.916 
1:59.465 
1:59.873 
2:00.180 
2:00.844 
2:04.655 
2:13.253 

Diff 

0.839 
1.192 
1.199 
1.202 
1.206 
1.425 
1.737 
1.876 
1.988 
2.089 
2.215 
2.216 
2.243 
2.524 
2.540 
2.545 
2.599 
2.708 
2.777 
2.962 
3.345 
3.485 
4.227 
4.298 
4.372 
4.392 
4.941 
5.349 
5.656 
6.320 

10.131 
18.729 

Gap 

0.839 
0.353 
0.007 
0.003 
0.004 
0.219 
0.312 
0.139 
0.112 
0.101 
0.126 
0.001 
0.027 
0.281 
0.016 
0.005 
0.054 
0.109 
0.069 
0.185 
0.383 
0.140 
0.742 
0.071 
0.074 
0.020 
0.549 
0.408 
0.307 
0.664 
3.811 
8.598 

In Lap 
5 
6 
7 
3 
5 
8 

10 
5 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
9 
8 
8 
2 
6 
7 
6 
7 
3 
9 
7 
6 
9 
6 
7 
8 
7 
3 
2 
6 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR #89 TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T13 
CAR #10 TIME DELETED DUE TO TRAC LIMITS AT T7 
CAR #21 TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T7 

Printed: 31/08/2024 10:42:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
LEGENDS CAR 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:16:01 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

31/08/2024 10:15 


